
Team # Team Name

10 Shotgun Start

11 Shavin Strokes

12 The Strokes

13 Goose n the Goslings

14 Chippers

15 Crackin Puss

16 Ball Washers

17 Rural King

18 No Sho

19 Tri-Ford

Week 1 4/21/2021 Wed 10v12 11v16 13v15 14v19 17v18

Week 2 4/27/2021 Tues. 10v13 11v14 12v18 17v19 15v16

5/4/2021 Tues.

Week 4 5/11/2021 Tues. 10v16 11v12 13v19 14v17 15v18

Week 5 5/18/2021 Tues. 10v18 11v13 12v14 15v19 16v17

Week 3 5/25/2021 Tues. 10v15 11v17 12v19 13v18 14v16

Week 6 6/1/2021 Tues. 10v19 11v15 12v17 13v14 16v18

Week 7 6/8/2021 Tues. 10v11 14v15 12v16 18v19 13v17

Week 8 6/15/2021 Tues. 10v14 12v13 11v18 15v17 16v19

Week 9 6/22/2021 Tues. 11v19 13v16 10v17 12v15 14v18

Week 10 6/29/2021 Tues. 10v12 11v16 13v15 14v19 17v18

7/6/2021 Tues.

Week 11 7/13/2021 Tues. 10v13 11v14 12v18 17v19 15v16

Week 12 7/20/2021 Tues. 10v16 11v12 13v19 14v17 15v18

Week 13 7/27/2021 Tues. 10v18 11v13 12v14 15v19 16v17

Week 14 8/3/2021 Tues. 10v15 11v17 12v19 13v18 14v16

8/10/2021 Tues. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 
8/17/2021 Thur Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

End of 1st Half

Rain out/Makeup date

Pat Jakel - Rick Rogers - Steve Ribbing

Chris Martz  -  Darryn Reichmann  -  Cam Singler - Tommy Ponce

George Jones - Bill Kealey - Jeff Croak

Scott Novak - Kevan Hemann - Jeff Hebrank - Kenny Gillum

RAINOUT

Men's Scramble League
" B "  Flight

Terry Box - Rich Hargis - Brad Frank

Team Members

Herb Zobrist - Roger Young - Matt Loyet

Grant Grapperhaus - Andy Walter - Mike Burke - Kevin Emig

Jared Zappia - Jason Zappia - Bob Beard

Paul Bickline - Jason Koerkenmeier - Brendan Delaney

Jake Bickline - Anthony Zappia - Jared Goestenkors


